Director, Leasing FCR Leasing

Galeries de Repentigny Nancy Boucher fer.ca FIRST
. nancy.boucher@fcr.ca leasing@fcr.ca
Repentigny, QC 403.257.6888 .. CAPITAL

514-812-2227
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Located east of Montreal in the affluent Repentigny N7 . 7 £ P, g
neighbourhood is Galeries de Repentigny. Strategically situated 0F B/ y /5
on the highly trafficked Blvd Brien and in close proximity to / N Y, y oMl 7
. . R . gy .,,'%/ automobile duiQuébec... o
major Hwy 40, this centre offers easy accessibility and high . o, “
traffic counts. s N f s
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With major tenants including Super C, Pharmaprix and Tim Vi > ?
. . . . . “en
Hortons, Galeries de Repentigny is a convenient shopping o N/
destination serving the local and surrounding residential 4 o
communities. Adjacent to Galeries Brien Ouest and Galeries ra it ey ©
Brien Est the synergy of these three centres provide a complete
shopping experience. WS
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Galeries de Repentigny

Demographics

Boul Brien/ Boul
& Traffic Count Iberville : 27,321
O

% Walk Score 80

— Transit Score -

1km
(@ Household Income $79,517
@ Households 3,868

86-9? Population 8,658

fcr.ca

3km

$98,444

19,278

46,553

5km

$104,869

35,350

87,718
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@ FirsT Galeries de Repentigny 85, boulevard Brien Site Plan
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Current Tenants

Super C

Sherwin Willams Paints
Shoppers Drug Mart
Easyfinancial

Amir

Subway

Aspirateur 2000 Plus
Pacini

Dollar Max

fcr.ca

Galeries de Repentigny

Bulk Barn

Group Yellow Inc
Restaurant Matinée
Déjeuner Diner
Matelas Bonheur
KFC

Tim Hortons
Petro-Canada
Laurentian Bank

Contact

85, boulevard Brien

Nancy Boucher
Director, Leasing
nancy.boucher@fcr.ca
514-812-2227
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